INSTALLATION
PROCEDURE
E30NC-230
• Thread size M30
• Low power consumption (only 2 W) – energy efficient
• Highly durable – lasting for years
• Small footprint – hassle-free installation
Thermal Actuator 230V, M30x1,5, normally closed
engocontrols.com
41 mm M30
65
 m
m
Version NC = Normally Close
Thread size M30 x 1.5mm
Power supply 230V AC 50Hz
Power consumption 2W
Inrush current 300mA / 200ms
Press force 100N +/- 15%
Max. Stroke 4.5mm
Storage temperature -25°C to +60°C
Ambient Temp. Max. 60°C
Protection class IP 54/II
Cable length 90cm
Dimension [mm] Φ 41 x 65
A
C
T
U
A
T
O
R
TECHNICAL
CONETTION
INFORMATION:
DESCRIPTION:
L1 AC 230V
L2
NO COM L1 L2
Battery
supply
NO COM
L1 AC 230V
L2
E30NC-230E30NC-230
Therostat
230V AC
Battery
thermostat